Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

DPS 8381
 	 page 2/7
Ordering information/type code
8381 . XX XX XX XX XX XX
Measuring
range 1)
Pressure
measurement
range
[bar]
Over
pressure
[bar]
Burst
pressure
[bar]
0 ... 2.5 7.5 50 75
0 ... 4 12 60 76
0 ... 6 18 100 77
0 ... 10 30 200 78
0 ... 16 48 200 79
0 ... 25 75 300 80
0 ... 40 120 300 81
0 ... 60 180 400 82
0 ... 100 300 500 83
0 ... 160 480 750 85
0 ... 250 750 1000 74
0 ... 400 1000 2000 84
0 ... 600 1500 2500 86
​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​
Pressure
measurement
range
[psi]
Over
pressure
[psi]
Burst
pressure
[psi]
0 ... 30 90 700 G5
0 ... 50 150 850 G6
0 ... 100 300 1450 G7
0 ... 150 450 2500 G8
0 ... 200 600 2500 GA
0 ... 250 750 2500 G9
0 ... 300 900 4000 HA
0 ... 400 1200 4000 H0
0 ... 500 1500 4000 H1
0 ... 1000 3000 5000 H2
0 ... 1500 4500 7000 H3
0 ... 2000 6000 10000 H5
0 ... 3000 9000 14500 G4
0 ... 5000 12500 21750 H4
0 ... 7500 18750 29000 H6
Sensor Relative pressure, accuracy: 0.5 % 25
Pressure